CATA L O G U E
2025-2026
DENTAL  HANDPIECE
Beyes is the largest Canadian dental handpiece manufacturer with its corporate office
located in Toronto. By taking advantage of the highly educated workforce and well-
established manufacturing chain in Southern Ontario, Beyes has revolutionized the dental
industry with groundbreaking advancements for precision dental instrumentations. All our
products are manufactured in strict compliance with Health Canada regulations ensuring

Triple
12 months
ORDER INFORMATION
Standard Head
Code: HP8200
Model: F1000-S/M4
Standard Head
Code: HP8203
Model:	F1000-S/B2
Mini Head
Code: HP8201
Model:	F1000-M/M4
Mini Head
Code: HP8205
Model:	F1000-M/B2
Air Turbine Handpieces6
Fiber-optic Non-optic
Surgical 45
The Surgical 45 provides excellent accessibility, and visibility to make
stress-free treatment a reality. NuFONA Surgical 45 features 23W of
cutting power for faster preparation and rear exhaust to help increase
patient safety. With its uniquely angled head, enhanced access is simple.
Experience for yourself, the difference between ordinary and extraordinary.
Visibility
Stream water (not mist) for perfect
bur cooling and visibility.
Hygiene
Rear air exhaust to prevent
contamination into cutting area.
Accessibility
45° Head design for perfect access
to the molars.
Fiber-optic
Code: HP8210
Model:	F2000-45/K
Fiber-optic
Code: HP8215
Model:	F2000-45/N
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
Kavo® Backend NSK® Backend
KEY SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Non-optic
Code: HP8202
Model:	F1000-45/M4
Non-optic
Code: HP8206
Model:	F1000-45/B2
4 Hole Backend 2 Hole Backend
Colour temperature (K)	 5,500	 N/A
Brightness (LUX)	 25,500	 N/A
Head Size (Width x Height)	 10.8mm x 13.0mm	 10.8mm x 13.0mm